02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N
02 NCAC 07N

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210

SECTION .0200 - FACILITIES AND OPERATING STANDARDS

GENERAL

INDOOR FACILITIES

OUTDOOR FACILITIES

PRIMARY ENCLOSURES

FEEDING

WATERING

SANITATION

EMPLOYEES

CLASSIFICATION AND SEPARATION
VETERINARY CARE

Authority G.S. 19A-24;
Eff. July 1, 1979;
Repealed Eff. April 1, 1984,



